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UNOFFICIAL CORe 2,

CITY OF CHICAGH

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT LIEN

Warrant No.: 62320

Description of Project:

CONSTRUCTING TILE PIPE. GRADING, PAVING WITH EIGHT (B) INCHES OF PORTLAND

Docket No.: 58627

Caok County Recorder

CEMENT CONCRETE AND OTNERWISE IMPROVING THE ROADWAY(S) OF THE ALLEY(S) BETMEEN

W. 110TH STREET, ¥. l11TH STREET
S. UNION AVENUE, S. EMERALD AVE

Legal Heading:

WEST SHELDON PZIGHTS BEING A SUS OF THE ¥ 1/2 AND
THE N 1/2 OF TnC F 1/2 OF LOT 60 SCHOOL TRUSTEES
SuB £7C. IN SECYING-16 TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH RANGE 14

EAST OF THE 3RD P.%.

147.00
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25-16-322-001
25-16-322-002
25.16-322.003
25-16.322-004
25-16-322-005
25-16-322.006
25-16-322-007
25-16-322-00B
26-16-322-013
25-16-322-014
25-16.322-015
25-16-322-016
25-16-322-017
25-16-322-018
25-16-322-019
25-16-322-020

W, "ag {NER
HEST(R

JOHNNT TATE

EARL BRYANT
WILLIAM H. HalEY
PHIILLIP JOHNSON
VERA GREEN

BARNES JR. CHARLES
HERBERT GRIFFIN
AHGIE L. WOGDS
AERTA CHARLES
RUTH QUTLAN
BEVERLY MOORE

GEO & REGINA MANNING
MYROW & MARY ROSS
MYROW & MARY ROSS

11001 S. EMERALD AVE
11007 S. EMERALD AVE
11011 S. EHERALD AVE
11015 S. EMERALD AVE
11017 S. EMERALD AVE
11023 S. EMERALD AVE
11025 S. EMERALD AVE
$1527 S, EMERALD AVE
11000 5. UNION AVE
11006 S. UNION AVE
1101G 3. (N7ON AVE
11014 §. UHTUN AVE
11016 5. UNIOM/AVY
11020 5. UNION AVC
11026 5, UNION AVD
11026 5. NION AVE

VELLENGA'S SHELDON HEIGHT SUB. OF LOT 61 IN SCHOOL
TRUSTEES SUB ETC IN SECTION 16 TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH
RANGE 14 EAST OF THE 3RD P.M,

25.16-322-021
25-16-322-022
25-16-322-023
25-16-322-024
25-16-322-009
25-16-322-010
25-16-322-012
25-16-322-012
25-16-322-025
25-16-322-026
25-16-322-032
25-16-322-035
25-16-322-036
25-16-322-037
25-16-322-038
25-16-322-039

Count = 32

ROY CAMPBELL
RHONDA BABBITT
JACKSON ELASSIE
DONALD L. LARRIEY
OHNIE WILSON
ELLIS EMMETT

¥. R. HOWARD
TAXPAYER

JOSEPH VERBEEREN
JOSEPH VERBEEREN
HENRY GAMBLE JR.
MATTHEM TRICE
SAMMIE JACKSON
GROVE FRANKLIN

RISE CONSTRUCTION CO.

SCOTT MITCHELL

11030 S. UNION AVE
11036 S, UNION AVE
11038 5. UNION AVE
16781 5. TORRENCE AVE
11031 §. EMERALD AVE
11035 S. EMERALD AVE
11039 S, EMERALD AVE
11041 S. EMERALD AVE
314 WJBBARD LANE

314 HUBBARD LANE

716 W. 111TH STREET
714 M. 111TH STREEY
710 W, 11ITH STREET
10914 W. 1117TH STREET
18208 S. TORRENCE
700 W. 111TH STREET

Chicago, 1L. 60628
Chicago. IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, It. 60628
Chicaga, IL. 60628
Chicage, IL, 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago. IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628

{hicago,

Chicago. IL.
Chicago, IL. 60628
LANSING, ILL 50438
Chicago, TL. 60628
{hicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
CRETE, IL 60417
CRETE, ILL 60417
Chicsgo. IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicago, IL. 60628
Chicage, IL. 60628
LANSING, ILL 60438
Chicago, IL. 60628

$1,343.50
$875.00
$876.00
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00
$876.00
$875,00
$1,344.25
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00
$875.00

$925.00
$525.00
$1,280.78
$1,000.00
$925.00
$925.00
$1,279.75
$876.75
$925.00
$787.50
$787.50
$812.50
$812.50
§812.50
814,25
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